ST Price S Total Price Off Brand Total
Count Brand
Scissors 25.0 2.0 Westcott 49.3 1.0 Mainstays 25.0
Aluminum 1.0 10.0 Reynolds 10.0 5.5 Great Value 5.5
File folder None
labels 250 1.9 Avery 47.0 0.0  Available | 00
Index cards 1.0 2.0 Dot Grid 2.0 0.5 Pen & Gear 0.5
. . None
3v batteries 25.0 4.9 Energizer 123.5 0.0 Available 0.0
LED lights 25.0 5.0 GE 125.0 15 Great Value 37.5
None
Tape 3.0 1.0 Duck Brand 2.9 0.0 Available 0.0

Total 105.0 26.8 0.0 359.7 8.5 0.0 68.5




M LED lights

W Tape
Student Count Price

Source




Scissors
Aluminum
File folder
labels
Index cards

3v batteries

LED lights
Tape
Total

Sl Price NETUIS Total Price Off Brand
Count Brand
25.0 5.3 Scotch 132.3 2.7 Up & Up
1.0 9.5 Reynolds 9.5 8.8 Up & Up
None
25.0 0.0 Available 0.0 2.0 Up & U
1.0 0.0 N/A 0.0 0.5 Up & Up
. None
25.0 45 Enegizer 112.3 0.0 Available
25.0 6.0 GE 15.0 2.0 Up & Up
3.0 4.6 Scotch 13.8 3.0 Up & Up
105.0 29.9 0.0 282.9 19.0 0.0

Total

67.5
8.8

50.0
0.5

0.0
50.0
9.0
185.8




Name Brand

m LED lights

mT
Student Count Price ape

Source




Student
Count
Scissors
Aluminum
File folder
labels
Index cards

3v batteries

LED lights
Tape
Total 105.0

Price

19.8

Name
Brand

0.0

Total Price Off Brand Total

50.0
6.5

0.0
1.0

0.0
100.0

0.0
187.8 13.5 0.0 157.5













d Comparison

- |
1 Name Brand Off Brand Total

!Walmart 359.7 68.5 428.2,
ITarget 282.9 1858  468.7!
IKroger 187.8 157.5 3453l

Comparison

B Walmart
N Target

Kroger

Name Brand Off Brand

Source




